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Transportation Committee Meeting 
Monday, April 3, 2017 

7:00 p.m. 
Community Board Office – 1741 Colden Avenue 

 
AGENDA 

 
1. Street Activity  (See second page) 
2. Old Business 
3. New Business 
4. Adjournment 
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334359 

Trinity Faith 
Community 
Health Fair 

Health 
Fair 

06/03/2017 
10:00 AM 

06/03/2017 
6:00 PM 

02/24/2017 LACONIA AVENUE 
between BURKE 
AVENUE and 
BOSTON ROAD 

336168 Our 5th Annual 
Back-To-School 
Block Party 

Block 
Party 

08/26/2017 
12:30 PM 

08/26/2017 
8:00 PM 

03/06/2017 CRUGER AVENUE 
between MACE 
AVENUE and 
BOSTON ROAD 

337029 Patricia Zayas Block 
Party 

07/10/2017 
9:30 AM 

07/10/2017 
4:00 PM 

03/10/2017 UNIONPORT ROAD 
between BRONX 
PARK EAST and 
SAGAMORE 
STREET 

338755 Summer kick Off Block 
Party 

06/03/2017 
11:00 AM 

06/03/2017 
3:00 PM 

03/20/2017 BRONXWOOD 
AVENUE between 
ALLERTON 
AVENUE and 
BOSTON ROAD 

335728 ELECTRONIC 
WASTE 
RECYCLING 
EVENT 

Street 
Event 

05/20/2017 
10:00 AM 

05/20/2017 
4:00 PM 

03/03/2017 BRONX PARK 
EAST between 
LYDIG AVENUE 
and BOSTON ROAD 
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